Date

1. 8-30-73

2. 3-24-73

3. 1-4-73

4. 12-22-72

5. Owned in

6. 12-18-72

7. Owned in

8. 12-21-72

9. 5-30-75

Recorded

106/985

97/448

94/82

92/51

92/866

130/46

Lessor

Barton Bros. Land
& Royalty Co.,
a limited part-
nership

Robert E. Perrigo and
Mattie B. Perrigo,
husband and wife

Florence Mink, a widow

David L.. Barnes et ux
et al

fee by Roy G. Barton, Jr., unleased

Norman W. Roberts and
wife, Bonnie Hazel
Roberts

fee by Roy G. Barton, Jr., unleased

Joseph C. Wilson, a
widower

Paul C. Bailey et al

Roy Barton, Jr. Leases
Primary Term Royalty
10 yrs. 1/4
10 yrs. 1/8
5 yrs. 1/8
(HBP-Willow Lake
Unit)
10 yrs.
10 yrs. 1/8
10 yrs. 1/8
5 yrs. 1/8

Lot

Covers

13, Block 11,

Block 57, Lot 3,

Block 76 and Lot 11,

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

19, Block 12

21, Block 15

9, Block 23

13, Block 27

12, Block 28

9, Block 38

11, Block 76

13, Block 78

Lots 3 and 5,
Block 65,
Block 107

Net Acres

.657

.115

.109

.207

.086

.207

.207

.172

.207



