Roy Barton, Jr. Leases

9. 5-30-75	8. 12-21-72	7. Owned in f	6. 12-18-72	5. Owned in f	4. 4. 12-22-72	3. 1-4-73	2. 3-24-73	1. 8-30-73	Date
130/46	92/866	fee by Roy G. Ba	92/51	fee by Roy G. Ba		94/82	97/448	106/985	Recorded
Paul C. Bailey et al	Joseph C. Wilson, a widower	Barton, Jr., unleased	Norman W. Roberts and wife, Bonnie Hazel Roberts	Barton, Jr., unleased	David L. Barnes et ux et al	Florence Mink, a widow	Robert E. Perrigo and Mattie B. Perrigo, husband and wife	Barton Bros. Land & Royalty Co., a limited part- nership	Lessor
5 yrs.	10 yrs.	,	10 yrs.		10 yrs.	5 yrs. (HBP-Willow Lake Unit)	10 yrs.	10 yrs.	Primary Term
1/8	1/8		1/8			1/8	1/8	1/4	Royalty
Lot 13, Block 78	Lot 11, Block 76	Lot 9, Block 38	Lot 12, Block 28	Lot 13, Block 27	Lot 9, Block 23	Lot 21, Block 15	Lot 19, Block 12	Lot 13, Block 11, Lots 3 and 5, Block 57, Lot 3, Block 65, Lot 10, Block 76 and Lot 11, Block 107	Covers
.207	.172	.207	.207	.086	.207	.109	.115	.657	Net Acres